LED Transformer
 S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
Macron Associate Co. – Power Supply Team
NO.352, Perng-Yi Road, Taiping, Taichung, Taiwan 411
TEL: 886-4-22708357  FAX: 886-4-22767307  Email: macron@macrongroup.com    B0421
MLT-601-12-60-T5
 Mechanical
*Dimension in metrics/inch
Maximum load                                60 W
Input Voltage                             120VAC
Output Voltage                            12VDC
Output Current                                   5A
Efficiency                                       >80%
No Load loss                                 < 1 W
Max. Tc Temperature                      80°C
 Electrical
 Load for 12VDC LED or Halogen Lamp
 Compact size
 Low profile
 Class 2 compliance
 5 Year Warranty
 No Min. Load
 FCC Class B Compliant
 ELV Dimmable
 Wiring Diagram